
Pos 

Amatori MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Amatori MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Num. 

21 

297 

720 

100 

138 

716 

91 

272 

829 

711 

61 

380 

49 

74 

146 

149 

60 

94 

76 

80 

79 

98 

41 

29 

241 

46 

693 

31 

77 

220 

55 

196 

30 

147 

192 

8 

201 

Nome 

CAPOTOSTO MIRCO 

FIORI MARIO 

DRAGONI MATTIA 

SARDELLI GIORGIO 

ALLEGRINI DAMIANO 

CHERUBINI SAMUELE 

PIERACCINI LUCA 

VENTURINI MARCO 

URSO PAOLO 

SQUARCIALUPI MASSIMO 

RAZZAUTI SAVERIO 

MARCHESE FRANCESCO 

DOMENICI MASSIMO 

PICCIOLI SIMONE 

ARCALENI CRISTIAN 

SOTTILE EMANUELE 

NUTI FRANCESCO 

FUSCAGNI MARCO 

FROSINI LORENZO 

ARNETOLI CRISTIAN 

LODOVICHI DANIELE 

MC INNES SIMON 

ALESSANDRINI ANDREA 

ROSI DAVIDE 

MONCI SIMONE 

ALESSANDRINI LUCA 

MIGLIORINI SONNY 

BACCI DARIO 

CASPRINI FRANCESCO 

BAZZANTI GIAMMARCO 

AVICENNA MATTIA 

FIANI GUIDO 

BARTOLINI DAVIDE 

TUFO VINCENZO 

CUCITI BERNARDO 

SERAVELLI GIOELE 

TIRANNO OSCAR 

Classe 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX1 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

001  

25 

22 

18 

14 

20 

16 

12 

13 

7 

10 

8 

11 

15 

9 

5 

4 

3 

2 

6 

25 

22 

20 

18 

13 

12 

14 

9 

8 

10 

6 

16 

15 

5 

7 

3 

11 

2 

002  

25 

22 

18 

20 

13 

15 

14 

12 

16 

11 

10 

7 

3 

8 

9 

6 

5 

4 

0 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

14 

12 

15 

13 

8 

11 

0 

0 

9 

7 

10 

0 

6 

Punti tot 

50 

44 

36 

34 

33 

31 

26 

25 

23 

21 

18 

18 

18 

17 

14 

10 

8 

6 

6 

50 

44 

40 

34 

31 

26 

26 

24 

21 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

14 

13 

11 

8 

G2 

Avvisi 
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Pos 

19 

20 

21 

DNS 

Num. 

6 

9 

181 

105 

Nome 

MENGA LUCA 

FALLENI ENRICO 

CARLI MATTEO 

ZUCCHELLI GIACOMO 

Classe 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

Amatori MX2 

001  

1 

4 

0 

0 

002  

5 

0 

0 

0 

Punti tot 

6 

4 

0 

0 

G2 
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